Listado de Postulantes Favorecidos Fecha: 07/11/2023

Conjunto: B° TEHUL

Padrén: Fza Seguridad - Grupo 6

Posicion Nro Orden Documento
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29613357
37924540
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39524738
37297890
36544509

Apellido Nombre
SAAVEDRA, JOHANA DEL VALLE
BAEZ GUEVARA, DIEGO SAUL
VERAGUA RETA, VICTOR EMANUEL
ALVAREZ, SANTIAGO DAVID
AGUERO, MARIA ANALIA
VIDELA RIVEROS, MALENA VICTORIA
ACOSTA, FERNANDO EMANUEL
OLIVERA, JOSE HONORIO
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